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Women / XD / 16+ yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexis Frederick482
TCT

8.850 9.550 9.3509.400 37.150
5T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Brianna Schoenrock413
Jam Hops03

9.200 9.150 9.2509.300 36.900
2 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Jessi Bahr481
TCT

8.850 8.700 9.1509.200 35.900
5T 3 4 6 3 

3 

Cassie Ahlgrim471
TAGSEP01

8.700 8.500 9.4509.100 35.750
9 6 5 1 4 

4 

Mikaylla Livermore484
TCT

8.800 8.400 9.2009.050 35.450
7 7T 6 5 5 

5 

Jacquiline Pfautz412
Jam Hops03

9.000 8.400 9.0508.350 34.800
3 7T 10 7T 6 

6 

Grace Anderson441
TNT01

8.750 8.200 8.8009.000 34.750
8 9 7 12 7 

7 

Riley Schumacher485
TCT

8.500 7.800 9.0509.350 34.700
14 11 2 7T 8 

8 

Erika Stanek444
TNT01

8.550 8.100 8.9008.200 33.750
12T 10 11T 10 9 

9 

Jasmine Davis353
PMG

9.450 8.650 9.0006.000 33.100
1 4T 15 9 10 

10 

Faith Thomas486
TCT

8.550 7.000 8.4508.400 32.400
12T 13 8T 13 11 

11 

Alexis Mack463
Leg

8.600 6.700 9.2507.700 32.250
11 15 13 3T 12 

12 

Madison Herman483
TCT

8.250 6.800 8.8508.200 32.100
15 14 11T 11 13 

13 

Danielle Schoenrock414
Jam Hops03

8.650 8.650 0.0008.400 25.700
10 4T 8T 14T 14 

14 

Ariel Schmidt361
Flips Gymnastics

8.900 7.500 0.0006.500 22.900
4 12 14 14T 15 

15 
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